|

RRETFEA (E#) ﬁlﬁé}rn?ovotechnik

R}

TEX & 518
HEAMBERSE, BAK, HhAF
TIEEFET% 300 mm, FHIPEZR IP 54

Rk A e, &
wEE, RELHXARELH,
AR T, ATLVRR
KA FRERR . B
HIE B /N RUE T RIHLBK . &
ZUHLAE DA L ik B b T 38

BEREE, DAk M 1R B )
fle R % B AR B T £ M8
et / i g

HeRB LRSS, el
A DR BRI 2 e S 5

TR SR AR WL TEX B

HFF 4S8R 75 1 3R

A

o Gl

o Biph 1P 54

o i, RERHAMET, BES 100x10° KiE8)

 SHRIT 0.01 mm ‘

o MEALSE, i +0.05% =2 —

o AUBREE AT A SR pr— TR

o i H LA R A S 5 AT B AHEH (1.4808), WHER:, M5 hgE
o WNTE IP 67 Fofh, EE W TX2 =%k Wk R

HUBLIE M b

g e LS B4 IR 2 Sl A R

I 3 £ Mex [ Js

345 PUR B8, 3x0.14mm?, K 2 K8k 5 k%

TEL:400-800-5927 48T : 173 1638 6953 EET:180 1936 4947 www.imcortech.net



REEBEEAR (L) FRAF

novotechnik
2] HT iy —
I CURYeR 0 * e L
L@1AD - "
;i B AHF A < 5 Nm
A Lad
7,5 ®
S
;o 8|
§=" \) <
¢9.8| 5 —‘
g{TTK
g J— 1
l = \
®

TEL:400-800-5927 48T : 173 1638 6953 EET:180 1936 4947 www.imcortech.net



A Y

REREEEAR (LB FRAF

novotechnik

TEL:400-800-5927

4FT : 173 1638 6953

EET:180 1936 4947

BEEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX TEX
0010 0025 0050 0075 0100 0125 0150 0175 0200 0250 0300
BSSH BT
AR 10 25 50 75 100 125 150 175 200 250 300 mm
AT 12 27 52 77 102 130 155 180 205 255 305 mm
i BiLAEE 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 10 12 kQ
BELAF 2 7% 20 +%
ST ek JE 0.25 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05 +%
pER-3H 0.01 mm
i 0 R (R <1 PA
S H R e KL IR 10 mA
IR ARV TR R 42 \%
i 1 HRLE S A LI A R0 R R w5 ppm/K
#a 2L $it (500 VDC) >10 MQ
Hu 23 )Y (500 VAC, 50 Hz) <100 YA
HUH S
AR (R A) 63 78 103 128 153 194 219 244 269 319 369 +2mm
B (JHB) 14 29 54 79 104 132 157 182 207 257 307 +2mm
Excess K (R+) D) 4 41 4 4 4 38 38 +2mm
i
LGS TEX-____- 41_- 002-202 77 82 92 102 112 152 162 172 182 202 222 g
Wil TEX-____- 41_- 002-101 45 50 60 70 80 120 130 140 150 170 190 g
HAty & X3 10 g
AR
KT 1) <3.0 ({£ RT = 20°Cltt) N
RS
AR B -40 ... +85 C
Bk brife 5...2000 Hz
ALx=0.75 mm
A= 20 g
Huhdi brife 50 g
6 ms
F iy it >100 x 10° x
B RKBATHE 10 m/s
iy 6 4 IP54 DIN EN 60529
3

www.imcortech.net



AW |

REREBEFAR (LB FRAF

|

novotechnik

1T A& 5 AR
T E X 0 1 5 0 4 1
#71 MM RE
1: [EEF

HUHZE BT

Diprak it
4: IR T

TiEREERE
0010mm % 0300mm, Ak ik K i

BEEO

002: &AL

10 AR B RRLAT AN M5 Hek

BSERE
101: 3 £ M8x1 [l 8 3

202: NT Fiifk 2 K,
2056: NT Hrifi 5 kHL4,
302: NT bidfk 2 kL4,
305: NT Frifk 5 kL4,

2 0 2

> el i th
el th
el
A1 46
i i 1y

8: kfHh ek M10 i\ 44 (150 mm 1Y)

26,2

A

EEM 33-64 EEM 33-65

WG
PUR 45, 7 3 £ M8x1 M Bk
3x0.34mm?, P67, A~biii

2 Kkwidi, M5. EEM33-64, RS
5okHL4E, MS5: EEM33-66, Mim5:
10 kHLgE, %15 . EEM 33-68, /Mg

PUR 4, 4 3 £ M8x1 M fy: 3k
3x0.34mm?, P67, AHiDEiki

2 okWgE, #5. EEM33-65, FERS:
5okHL4E, M5 EEM33-67, RS-

10 kHLgE, 5. EEM 33-69, @i T:

FLAL I FR) HL B AT S il

HL Pl

: 005617

005619

: 006643

005618
005620
005644

g gak Z-801-M5/M5, 74 S: 058002

BRIRF Z-GO1, ™ ihgm's: 056014

TEL:400-800-5927

4FT : 173 1638 6953

WO HHBg SR

%S 101 45 202,205,302,305  EEM 33-64/-66/ 68/ -65/ -67 / -69
A ki kit

4 SR E)

EHIE 3 3] W

RENEERE R A

2ARHF BRER RS BE AR AL R

(& 4 /4~ M5x20 1247 )

R R & MAP

PR}

f S MUP .../ MUK ...
TAEHRE 24V, FRfEfE S5

& S ¥ MUP_ _ _

EET:180 1936 4947

K222 7 1) AL AT 32 8y 75 1)
7 HE BRI T A 8 P A R R O

FEEmM

TERR R PR AI R L PR, 6
M. M. BiAM T
BELAEE i1 43 e 0 2 O T R 2R 5
Bl RS TIETELLs ]
THCOK 23 A 2 VR i 25 i v
JEZ BRI, HL R AR ok
(le <1 pA) BIZA .

AR, BARITEM
4

www.imcortech.net



